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Trainee Name: Mir. Hari Narayanan §

Trainee Number: 20NV0OURS

Project Name: CVIS

Chent Namea: PRC Industries

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR INTERN TRAINEES

DAY DATE Start Time End Time Atiendance
Monday | 16-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Tuesday 17-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Wednesday . 18-12-2019 10.00M | 5.00PM P
Thursday 18-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Friday 20-12-2019 10.004M 5.00PM P
Saturday 21-12-2019 10.004M 5.G0PM Holiday
Sunday 22-12-2019 10.00AM __5.00PM Holiday
| Monday 23-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Tuesday 24-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Wednesday 25-12-2019 10.004M 5.00PM Holiday
__ Thursday 26-12-2018 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Friday 27-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Saturday 28-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM P
Sunday 29-12-2019 10.00AM 5.00PM Holiday
Monday 30-12-2019 10.06AM | 5.00PM P
Status of Trainee:
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Reporting Manager Hame: Praveena
Designation: Project Co Ordinator

Signature with date:

No.4, DS Building, First Floor, VKK Menon Road, New Siddhapurdur, Gandhipuram, Coimbatore - 641044
Mail Us at say@neclavathsofiware.in Mobile: 9600551542 / 8677390003




Seslavath Software ‘90-““-

Date: 30th December 2019

To Whom It May Concern

This is to Certify that Mr. Hari Narayanan § (Reg.No.16RBECSED32), 5 Student of B.E (CSE),
KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, Coimbatore has successfully completed his 15 days
internship  with us from 16-December -2019 to 30-Decemeber-2019 in Python Application
Development. During the period of his Internship Program with us He was found punctual, Hardworking
and inquisitive.

We wish him all the success for his future Endeavors.

For Neelavath Software Solutions,

Loganathan.R

HR Manager
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